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Name of Division : RWD, Works Division, Purnea S 
No. 

1 

1 

Year 

2 

Name of Road 

3 

PMGSY Road 
2018-19 Brahman Tola to 

Nagrahi Pacca Road 
Total 

Name of 
Contractor 

4 

Rural Works Department 
MMGSY (Gen.) Allotment Requisition Format 

Sashi Shekhar 
Yadav 

Administrative Sanction 
Length 
(In KM) 

5 

0.98 

0.98 

Amount 
(In Lacs) 

6 

101.04 

101.04 

Divisional Accounts Officer 

Agreement Amount 
(In Lacs) 

Main work 
Amount 

7 

RWD, Works Division, Purnea 

105.702 

105.702 

Maintenance 

7.160 

Allotment 
Received 
(In Lacs) 

49.16963 

Total 

Expenditure 
as per MIS 
(In Lacs) 

10 

49.16963 

7.160 49.16963 49.16963 

Value of 
Measurment 

(in lacs) 

11 

96.91324 

96.91324 

Current 
Demand 

(In lacs) 
(11-9) 

12 

47.74361 

47.74361 

Remarks 

13 

Comp 

Executive Engineer BVE Norks Division, Purnea 



PIU - RWD, Works Division, Purnea. 

SI. No 

1 

Name of 
Scheme 

Construction 
of Rural roads 

under MMGSY 

(Gen) 

Letter No. 
114 
135 

1 

19 

27 
32 
61 
79 
94 
116 
187 

5 

27 
46 

78 
163 
170 
219 
257 
289 
326 

(See Government of India's Decision (0) below Rule -150) Form of Utilization Certificate upto the month of April.-23 MUKHYA MANTRI GRAM SAMPARK YOJNA (Gen) 

Sanction No. & Date with 
Amount 

(in Rs. lacs) 

Date 
25.09.19 
06.11.19 

06.01.20 
27.01.20 

07.02.20 
18.02.20 
17.03.20 
15.05.20 
03.06.20 
24.07.20 
27.11.20 

18.01.21 
26.02.21 
21.03.21 
05.06.21 
21.10.21 
26.10.21 
25.01.22 
10.03.22 
29.04.22 

FORM GFR 19-A 

21.07.22 

Amount Received 
in CFMS 

(in Rs. lacs) 

2496.73605 

Amount 
142.01640 
26.64358 
19.67666 
24.64384 
25.00000 
86.20000 

83.53369 
174.22784 
107.55000 
29.33365 
39.17907 

59.06827 
26.27407 
67.97187 
17.11077 
13.29907 

125.95443 
143.00019 
118.89499 
112.32492 
230.11347| 
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Particulars 

Certified that out of Rs. 2496.73605 lacs received 
upto date in favour of Executive Engineer, RWD, 
Works Division, Purnea a sum of Rs. 2464.39391 
|lacs has been utilized for the purpose of MMGSY 

|Schemes as given in the margin for which it was 
|sanctioned and that the balance of Rs.32.34214 
|lacs remaining unutilized at the end of the period 
under. 



358 
383 
35 

Kind of Checks exercised: 

30.09.22 
14.11.22 
23.03.23 

Total 

3. Physical Progress achieved: 
i.Construction of Road Works. 
i.Construction of CD works. 

2. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fuliled/ are 
being fulfiled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actualy utilized for the purpose for which it 
was sanctioned. 

66.80329 

448.79531 

iüi. Construction materials have been tested. 

309.12067 

i. Works have been supervised by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer. 

2496.73605 

ii. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer. 

Divisional Accounts Officer, 
RWD, Works Division, Purnea 

0v. Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer /Executive Engineer. 

V. All other codal fomalities have been observed. 

Executive Engineer 
RiNDWorks Division, Purnea 



Abastract afcost. 

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 

Particulars 

37 

Details of actual measurement 
No. L. B. 

(9)But A con. 

D, 

Shashi shethmato 
(OPgsumawe 22psD 2019o 

214}-20 

|Rehrneilo. 
3 Nes luicte7 4 

Contents 

DButi et Cemlti o.20p 
() Actadteo comletiont28-o622 

maualoea 

of area 

4389.D0 



Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 

Particulars 

44 

Details of actual measurementContents 

No. L. 

3-06-2 

Banankh 

B. D. 
T 

(ess:o-0o| below 

less- vábns pryow 

AE 

of area 

|8584,119:9 

85g41: 

87302 

?69,324:= 
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